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Pos Pos Cat Dorsal
1 1 30
2 1 16
3 2 44
4 3 1
5 1 26
6 4 6
7 5 11
8 2 39
9 6 8
10 3 17
11 2 19
12 3 29
13 7 25
14 4 47
15 8 38
16 9 20
17 10 24
18 5 31
19 15
20 4 10
21 5 12
22 11 2
23 1 42
24 12 23
25 7 7
26 13 21
27 8 5
28 14 36
29 9
30 6 27
31 9 33
32 10 35
33 15 14
34 16 34
35 11 22
36 17 13
37 1 3
38 12 32
39 13 37

T. Carrera
02:38:15.000
02:42:52.000
02:44:50.000
02:51:58.000
03:04:08.000
03:05:16.000
03:10:12.000
03:11:30.000
03:12:42.000
03:22:40.000
03:23:03.000
03:26:21.000
03:26:21.010
03:28:08.000
03:31:53.000
03:33:26.000
03:37:10.000
03:38:18.000
03:42:17.000
03:42:43.000

03:42:52.000

03:43:48.000
03:47:24.000
03:47:25.000
03:49:50.000
03:54:43.000
03:54:43.001
03:56:49.000
03:57:11.000
03:57:22.000
04:00:42.000
04:03:50.000
04:16:30.000
04:20:05.000
04:20:05.001
04:20:23.000

04:21:37.001
04:24:37.000

04:54:35.000

CRONOEMPATE S.L.

JOSE ANTONIO
ANGEL ARGIMIRO
DAVID

DANIEL

PEDRO

VITOR

JOSE MIGUEL
ALBERTO

JOSE MANUEL
JUAN ANTONIO
SALVA

NACHO

CARLOS

DAMIAN
AVELINO

JAVIER

AGUSTIN

JAIRO

JuLlo

JOSE DIEGO

JOSE BENJAMIN
LAURA
ALFREDO
GONZALO
CARLOS
DAVID
GONZALO
SUSANA
ALFREDO
GONZALO
JOSE RAMON
ROBERTO
LUIS ALBERTO
ADRIAN
GUZMAN

M2 COVADONGA
ALEJANDRO

PABLO

Apellido
RODRIGUEZ CUENCA
PANDO SANCHEZ
GONZALEZ FERNANDEZ
LIMA GUTIERREZ
NUNEZ BARRAGAN
RIESCO TEJEIRO
IGLESIAS LOBATO
GONZALEZ CARBALLAL
GARCIA RAMOS
RODRIGUEZ FERNANDEZ
GARCIA CANEDO
MENCIA GRANA
ALVAREZ GARCIA
CABEZAS SANCHEZ
MACIAS ALONSO
FAES ABOLI
MARCOS ALVAREZ
GONZALEZ BOBES
GRANDA GONZALEZ
CARAVES SOBERADO

GARCIA DELRIO
HEVIA RODRIGUEZ

VALDES GONZALEZ- LLANOS

FIDALGO IGLESIAS
RECIO PRADO

VALDES MORILLA
ALVAREZ FERNANDEZ
NIDO SUAREZ
FERNANDEZ RODRIGUEZ
ASENSIO IGLESIAS
MARTINEZ ARECES
GUTIERREZ VILAS
GARCIA GARCIA
HINOJAL FERNANDEZ
ALVAREZ GARCIA
MENENDEZ JIMENEZ DE
LLANO

ALVAREZ CASTRILLO
ALONSO ALONSO

MOURULLO FLORES

Categoria

VETERANO B
VETERANO A
VETERANO A
VETERANO A
SENIOR MAS
VETERANO A
VETERANO A
SENIOR MAS
VETERANO A
SENIOR MAS
VETERANO B
VETERANO B
VETERANO A
SENIOR MAS
VETERANO A
VETERANO A
VETERANO A
SENIOR MAS
SENIOR MAS
VETERANO B

VETERANO B

VETERANO A
SERNIOR FEM
VETERANO A
SENIOR MAS
VETERANO A
SENIOR MAS
VETERANO A
VETERANA A
VETERANO B
SENIOR MAS
SENIOR MAS
VETERANO A
VETERANO A
SENIOR MAS
VETERANO A

VETERANA B
SENIOR MAS

SENIOR MAS

Club

RELIEVE

C.D.RELIEVE

CAFES TOSCAF GMEA
PENASANTA

VALLE DE TURON TRAIL RUNNING
INDEPENDIENTE

A. D. SIN FRONTERAS

CENTRO ASTURIANO

TEAM OBAYA

ASTURCON BTT

Individual

TURON TRAIL RUNNIG

VALLE DE TURON TRAIL RUNNING
CORRER ASTURIAS

A. D. SIN FRONTERAS

CAFES TOSCAF GMEA

VALLE DE TURON TRAIL RUNNING
MOTOPOLLOS

Individual

SUARIAS

LANGREO TRAIL TEAN

INDEPENDIENTE

A.D. SIN FRONTERAS TRAIL TEAM
VALLE DE TURON TRAIL RUNNING
CRACK OVIEDO

Individual

Individual

ASTURPIE TRAIL TEAM

ASTURPIE TRAIL TEAM

VALLE DE TURON TRAIL RUNNING
ASTURPIE TRAIL TEAM

PICU PIENZU

CD ESPORTATE BIKILA

VALLE DE TURON TRAIL RUNNING
VALLE DE TURON TRAIL RUNNING

ESPORTATE-BIKILA

GM TORREBLANCA
INDEPENDIENTE
ASOCIACION DEPORTIVA SIN
FRONTERAS

MEDIA TRAIL YERMES Y TAMEZA. METRAYETA

&

Dif Cat
+0:00:00.000
+0:00:00.000
+0:01:58.000
+0:09:06.000
+0:00:00.000
+0:22:24.000
+0:27:20.000
+0:07:22.000
+0:29:50.000
+0:18:32.000
+0:44:48.000
+0:48:06.000
+0:43:29.010
+0:24:00.000
+0:49:01.000
+0:50:34.000
+0:54:18.000
+0:34:10.000
+0:38:09.000
+1:04:28.000

+1:04:37.000

+1:00:56.000
+0:00:00.000
+1:04:33.000
+0:45:42.000
+1:11:51.000
+0:50:35.001
+1:13:57.000
+0:00:00.000
+1:19:07.000
+0:56:34.000
+0:59:42.000
+1:33:38.000
+1:37:13.000
+1:15:57.001
+1:37:31.000

+0:00:00.000
+1:20:29.000

+1:50:27.000

oo
\J

vwpall

Dif General
+0:00:00.000
+0:04:37.000
+0:06:35.000
+0:13:43.000
+0:25:53.000
+0:27:01.000
+0:31:57.000
+0:33:15.000
+0:34:27.000
+0:44:25.000
+0:44:48.000
+0:48:06.000
+0:48:06.010
+0:49:53.000
+0:53:38.000
+0:55:11.000
+0:58:55.000
+1:00:03.000
+1:04:02.000
+1:04:28.000

Sexo

<

+1:04:37.000

+1:05:33.000
+1:09:09.000
+1:09:10.000
+1:11:35.000
+1:16:28.000
+1:16:28.001
+1:18:34.000
+1:18:56.000
+1:19:07.000
+1:22:27.000
+1:25:35.000
+1:38:15.000
+1:41:50.000
+1:41:50.001
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+1:42:08.000

+1:43:22.001
+1:46:22.000

<=

+2:16:20.000
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